Tijdschema amateurs— start 9:30 uur (zaterdag 26 mei 2018)

Tijd

0.00
0.73
1.39
1.39
1.55

3.28
3.36
4.01

4.61
4.64

9.72

9.97

10.95

11.64

11.81

15.22
17.99

20.80

24.51
28.75

29.42

31.30
31.40
31.67
31.80
31.89
35.19

38.05
38.96
40.36
41.21

42.07

44.60
48.38

50.40

54.65

55.50
56.90

57.81

Afstand Kruizing / overgang / bijzonder punt

9:30
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32

9:34
9:34
9:35

9:36
9:36

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:46

9:51
9:55

9:59

10:05

10:11

10:12

10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:20

10:24

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:30

10:33
10:39

10:42

10:48

10:49
10:51

10:52

Start neutralisatieparkeerplaats

Start

Bosberg - Hildenberg

Hildenberg - Tilgrupsweg

Hildenberg - Tilgrupsweg

Tilgrupsweg - Drentseweg

Appelscha

Drentseweg - Boerestreek

Boerestreek - ovotonde - Van Emstweg
Van Emstweg - Vaart Zuidzijde

Vaart Zuidzijde - Bruggelaan (brug over)
Bruggelaan - Vaart Noordzijde

Vaart Noordzijde - - > Verlaat - - > Molenweg
Oosterwolde

Molenweg - Brinkstraat

Brinkstraat - Brink RA
Brinkstraat - - > Rijweg - - > ‘t Oost

‘t Oost - (N919) Schottelenburgerweg

‘t Oost - - > Weper

Weper (N919 - Bentemaden

Weper (N919) - Schrappinga
Schrappinga - - > Haulerdiek

Haule

Haulerdiek - Dprpsstraat

Dorpsstraat - Tonckensweg LA
Tonckensweg - - > Oosterwoldseweg
Haulerwijk

Oosterwoldseweg - Hoofdweg Boven LA

Hoofdweg Boven - - > Compagnonsweg
Waskemeer

Compagnonsweg - Kruisweg

Kruisweg - - > Zwetteweg - - > Bovenweg
Bovenweg - Herenweg

Herenweg - Kloosterweg

Donkerbroek

Herenweg - - > Geert Wolter Smitweg

Geert Wolter Smitweg - Posthuisweg RD
Geert Wolter Smitweg - Oude Tramweg

Oude Tramweg - Vaart Westzijde

Vaart Westzijde - Vaart Westzijde

Vaart Westzijde—Balkweg LA
Balkweg - Blterheideveld

Biterheideveld - Lyclamaweg

Makkinga

Lyclamaweg - - > Bercoperweg

Bercoperweg - Twijtel

Twijtel - - > Abbendijk

Abbendijk - Bovenweg (N351)

Nijeberkoop

Bovenweg (N351) - Roubaix van de Stellingwerven
Roubaix van de Stellingwerven - Grindweg
Grindweg—Alberdalaan

Alberdalaan - - > Nijeberkoperweg
Nijeberkoperweg - Tjongervallei

Tjongervallei - Heerenveenseweg (N353)
Oldeberkoop

Heerenveenseweg (N353) - Wolvegasterweg LA
Wolvegasterweg - - > Oosterwoldseweg
Oosterwoldseweg - - > Grindweg

Grindweg - Roubaix van de Stellingwerven  RA
Nijeberkoop

Roubaix van de Stellingwerven - Bovenweg (N351)
Bovenweg (N351) - Abbendijk

Abbendijk - - > Twijtel

Twijtel - Bercoperweg

Makkinga

Bercoperweg - -> Lyclamaweg

Richting

5555

525

RA

RD

RD

RA

RD

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

55

55

RA

Tijd

59.96

64.22

66.24

68.29
68.45

69.30
69.98
73.50

75.33

76.42

77.82

78.37
80.71

82.80
83.45
83.50

84.70
86.05
86.16
86.34
88.09
88.76

92.11
94.08
95.69
97.58

100.85

101.61
104.58
105.26
106.09
107.53

109.80

114.52
115.17

119.04

123.60

124.70
125.22

Afstand Kruizing / overgang / bijzonder punt Richting

10:55

11:01

11:04

11:07
11:07

11:09
11:09
11:15

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:21
11:25

11:28
11:29
11:29

11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36

11:41
11:44
11:46
11:49

11:54

11:55
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:03

12:06

12:13
12:14

12:20

12:26

12:28
12:28

Lyclamaweg - Oosterhuisweg RA
Oosterhuisweg - - > De Harken - - > Laagduurswoude
Laagduurswoude - - > Klokhuisdijk

Klokhuisdijk - Steenmaatsdijk RA
Steenmaatsdijk- - > Veneburen

Veneburen - Peperstraat LA
Elsloo

Peperstraat - Noord RA
Noord - Noord LA
Noord - - > Blitenwei

Batenwei - Hoofdweg LA
Hoofdweg - Kloosterweg RA
Kloosterweg - De Bult LA
De Bult - - > Klokhuisdijk

Klokhuisdijk - Stokdijk RA
Langedijke

Stokdijk - Legepoeledijk RA

Legepoeledijk - - > Terwisscha
Terwisscha - Terwisscha LA
Terwisscha - Wester Es

Wester Es - De Maden LA
De Maden - Industrieweg RA
Appelscha

Industrieweg - - > Vaart Zuidzijde

Vaart Zuidzijde - Van Emstweg RA
Van Emstweg - ovotonde - Boerestreek RA
Boerstreek—Bosberg LA
Doorkomst start / finish

Bosberg—Hildenberg LA
Hildenberg - Tilgrupsweg LA
Tilgrupsweg - Drentseweg RA
Drentseweg Tolhekslaan LA
Tolhekslaan - Vaart Zuidzijde LA
Vaart Zuidzijde - Toogwijk RA
Toogwijk - - > Meester Lokstraat

Ravenswoud

Meester Lokstraat - Compagnonsweg LA
Compagnonsweg - Fochteloérveen LA
Fochteloérveen - Zuideinde RA
Zuideinde - Vogelrijd RA
Fochteloo

Vogelrijd - Zuideinde LA

Zuideinde - - > Noordeinde - - > De Knolle

De Knolle - Weper (N919)

Weper (N919) - Schrappinga

Schrappinga - Jardinge

Jardinge - Bentemaden

Bentemaden - Weper (N919)

Weper (N919) - - > Het Oost - - > Schottelenburgerweg
Oosterwolde

5525

Schottelenburgerweg - - > Venekoterweg
Venekoterweg - Houtwal LA
Houtwal - - > Industrieweg

Appelscha

Industrieweg - Vaart Zuidzijde

Vaart Zuidzijde - Van Emstweg RA
Van Emstweg - ovotonde - Boerestreek RA
Boerstreek—Bosberg LA

Doorkomst start / finish

Bosberg - - > Oude Willem

Oude Willem - Oude Willem LA
Oude Willem - - > Tilgrupsweg - - > Onderdoorgang N381
Tilgrupsweg - Drentseweg LA
Appelscha

Drentseweg - - > Boerestreek

Boerestreek - ovotonde - Bosberg LA
Finish



